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Corporate

Commercial

AFX
Amerlux
Anolis
Apure
Besa
Cali Lighting
CREE
Day-O-Lite
Edge Lighting
Elliptipar (TLQ)
EOS
ERCO
Feelux
Finelite
ILEX
H.E. Williams
Klus
Light & Green
Lukas Lighting
Lumid
Luminis
Moda Light
Nora
Norwell
Nippo
Ohyama
Pace
Prolume
Pure Lighting
SGi Lighting
Standard
StarTek
Stonegate

Tambient (TLQ)
Tempo Industries
T™MS
Vode

537 W. Wrightwood Avenue -

Residential

AFX
Amerlux
Astro
Apure
Besa
CREE
Day-O-Lite
Edge Lighting
EOS

Flos
H.E. Williams
ILEX
Klus
Light & Green
Lumid
Nora
Norwell
Ohyama
Pure Lighting
Standard
Stonegate
Vode

Manufacturers’ Representatives

Archibald & Meek «- www.amirep.com
Elmhurst, IL 60126 - 630-833-7377(p) » 630-833-6279(f)

Retail

Hospitality
Entertainment

AFX
Amerlux
Anolis
Astro
Besa
Cali Lighting
CREE
Day-O-Lite
Edge Lighting
EOS
ERCO
Feelux
Finelite
Flos
ILEX
Kreon
Light & Green
Lukas Lighting
Lumid
Luminis
Martin by HARMAN
Moda Light
Nippo
Nora
Norwell
Ohyama
Prolume
Pure Lighting

SGi Lighting
Standard
StarTek
Stonegate
Tempo Industries
T™MS
Vode

Education Exterior
Institutional -
AB Chance
AFX Amerlux
Amerlux Anolis
Besa
CREE /Esetsr:
Day-O-Lite i Lighti
Elliptipar (TLQ) Call(IZ_II:(gE}Etmg
Finelite ipti
H.E. Williams EIIIptIIEpR%rO(TLQ)
Klus ighti
Lumic] EYE II.:llngmng
Luminis H.E. Williams
New Star Kreon
Ohyama Luminis
Standard Martin by HARMAN
StarTek Moda Light
Tambient (TLQ) New Star
Vode Norwell
P&K
Pace
Pemco
Prolume
SGi Lighting
Solar One
Sportsbeams
Standard
StarTek
Sun Valley Lighting
Technilum
TMS

U.S. Architectural Lighting
United Lighting Standards (ULS)
Vode

2 &

o We Define Lighting

Healthcare

CREE
Day-O-Lite
Elliptipar (TLQ)
H.E. Williams
New Star

Food Processing

CREE
H.E. Williams
New Star

Controls

CREE
E-Mon by Honeywell
Lutron

Emergency

Lightalarms
Signtex

Speciality

Anolis
Martin by HARMAN
Nippo
Ohyama
Sportsbeams



A.B. Chance- www.abchance.com
AFX-www.afxinc.com
Amerlux-www.amerlux.com <
Anolis-www.anolislighting.com
Apure-www.apure-system.com
Astro-www.astrolighting.com
Besa Lighting-www.besalighting.com

California Accent Lighting-www.calilighting.com

CREE Lighting-www.cree.com
*Day-O-Lite-www.dayolite.com <
Edge Lighting-www.edgelighting.com
Elliptipar (TLQ)-www.thelightingquotient.com

E-Mon by Honeywell-www.emon.com

EOS-www.lightwithart.com
ERCO-www.erco.com
EYE Lighting-www.eyelighting.com
Feelux-www.feeluxlighting.com
*Finelite-www.finelite.com <

Flos-www.flosusa.com

*H.E. Williams-www.hew.com °
ILEX-www.ilexlight.com

Klus-www.klusdesign.com

*Kreon-www.kreon.com <
Light & Green-www.lightandgreen.com
Lightalarms-www.lightalarms.com <
Lukas Lighting-www.lukaslighting.com
Lumid-www.lumid.com
Luminis-www.luminis.com
Lutron-www.lutron.com <

Martin by HARMAN-www.martin.com

Moda Light-www.modalight.com
New Star Lighting-www.newstarlighting.com
Nippo-www.nippo-web.com/us
Nora Lighting-www.noralighting.com
Norwell-www.norwellinc.com
Ohyama Lights-www.ohyamalights.com

P & K -www.pktubularproducts.com

Pace lllumination-www.paceillumination.com

Pemco-www.pemcolighting.com

Prolume -www.prolumeled.com
Pure Lighting-www.purelighting.com
SGi Lighting-www.sgilighting.ca
Signtex-www.signtexinc.com

Solar One-www.solaronesolutions.com

Sportsbeams-www.sportsbeams.com
Stonegate by AFX-www.afxinc.com
Standard-www.standardpro.com
StarTek-www.starteklightingamerica.com
Sun Valley Lighting-www.usaltg.com
Tambient (TLO)-www.thelightingquotient.com

Technilum-www.technilum.com

*Tempo Industries-www.tempoindustries.com

The Lighting Quotient (TLO)-www.thelightingquotient.com

TMS Lighting-www.tmslighting.com

U.S. Architectural Lighting-www.usaltg.com

United Lighting Standards-www.unitedlightingstandards.com

*Vode-www.vodelighting.com

Chicago Plenum <°

*Lutron OEM Advantage Partners



